UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JANUARY 2005 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: April 19, 2005
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
610,965
1 481.87 1,304,612 21,466 7,903 0 386 0 7,196 618,161
2 483.78 1,325,537 20,925 7,830 0 384 0 7,016 625,177
3 484.81 1,336,868 11,331 4,037 0 383 0 3,292 628,469
4 486.18 1,351,988 15,120 5,824 0 369 0 5,419 633,888
5 487.74 1,369,275 17,287 6,669 0 347 0 5,869 639,757
6 489.38 1,387,528 18,253 5,764 0 362 0 5,030 644,787
7 491.23 1,408,215 20,687 5,699 0 347 0 5,077 649,864
8 493.05 1,428,668 20,453 3,909 0 317 0 3,343 653,207
9 494.85 1,448,993 20,325 10,353 0 349 0 9,816 663,023
10 496.51 1,467,824 18,831 6,124 0 360 0 5,600 668,623
11 498.33 1,488,564 20,740 7,490 0 354 0 7,230 675,853
12 500.01 1,507,796 19,232 7,455 0 354 0 6,579 682,432
13 501.69 1,527,111 19,315 7,398 0 345 0 6,673 689,105
14 503.35 1,546,280 19,169 7,354 0 329 0 6,651 695,756
15 504.95 1,564,832 18,552 7,330 0 341 0 6,400 702,156
16 506.59 1,583,926 19,094 7,274 0 351 0 6,687 708,843
17 508.17 1,602,397 18,471 4,965 0 350 0 4,177 713,020
18 509.74 1,620,823 18,426 7,907 0 341 0 7,204 720,224
19 511.30 1,639,203 18,380 7,866 0 348 0 7,218 727,442
20 512.81 1,657,061 17,858 7,846 0 337 0 7,032 734,474
21 514.30 1,674,749 17,688 7,793 0 0 0 7,190 741,664
22 515.75 1,692,023 17,274 7,724 0 343 0 6,876 748,540
23 517.17 1,708,999 16,976 9,318 0 685 0 8,312 756,852
24 518.26 1,722,069 13,070 5,493 0 353 0 4,779 761,631
25 519.33 1,734,933 12,864 5,471 0 372 0 4,611 766,242
26 520.27 1,746,261 11,328 5,385 0 305 0 4,815 771,057
27 521.35 1,759,308 13,047 5,584 0 306 0 4,957 776,014
28 522.35 1,771,418 12,110 5,162 0 287 0 4,289 780,303
29 523.36 1,783,678 12,260 5,321 0 258 0 4,532 784,835
30 524.59 1,798,649 14,971 8,788 0 275 0 7,829 792,664
31 525.56 1,810,485 11,836 5,154 0 355 0 4,396 797,060
TOTALS 527,339 208,190 0 10,593 0 186,095
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



